FREEDOM
Freedom (2019)

YACHTING

ORVAS D.O.O. ¢ Leopolda Mandi?a 10 » 21204 Dugopolje « Croatia

Phone: +385 95 3444 154

E-mail: info@world-yacht-charter.com

Web: orvasyachting.com

Yacht Base
Yacht ID
Yacht Brands
Yacht Name

Production Year

Length

Cabins

EEGS

wcC

Split Harbour, Croatia
4990

Custom Made
Freedom

2019

158 Ft

11

24

11

COMFORT: Bedlinen and towels, Sundeck beds, Sundeck
chairs, Sundeck cushions

DECK: Jacuzzi, Teak deck

ENTERTAINMENT: e-SUP, eFoil, Gym equipment, Jet Ski,
Kayak, Ringo, Sauna, Seabob, Stand up paddle (SUP),
Wakeboard, Water skis, Wellness massage

INTERIOR: Safe

YACHT ELECTRICS: Air Conditioning, Generator
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